
289
$42,806
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C
om

m
on

R
SU

 Vesting -
sell to cover

Beigene Ltd
C

ash

Jane H
uang c/o M

ourant O
zannes C

orporate Services (C
aym

an) Lim
ited

94 Soloris Avenue, C
am

ana Bay, G
rand C

aym
an, C

aym
an Islands

Beigene Ltd
6/6/2022

415
$59,861

289
6/21/2022

6/21/2022

6/17/2022
167

$22,858

6/21/2022


